1/5
 DATA BRIEFING
2003
Complete data available under NDA.
SR176
13.56 MHz Short Range Contactless Memory Chip
176 bit USER EEPROM and 64-bit Unique ID
FEATURES SUMMARY

device, please contact your nearest ST Sales Of-
fice.
Table 2. Ordering Information Scheme
Example: SR176 – W4 / XXX
Device Type
SR176
Package
W4 =180 µm ± 15 µm Unsawn Wafer
SBN18= 180µm  ± 15 µm Bumped and Sawn Wafer on 8-inch Frame
A3T= 38mm x 38mm Copper Antenna on Continuous Tape
A3S= 38mm x 38mm Copper Singulated Adhesive Antenna on Tape
A4T= 15mm x 15mm Copper Antenna on Continuous Tape
A4S= 15mm x 15mm Copper Singulated Adhesive Antenna on Tape
A5T= 42mm x 65mm Copper Antenna on Continuous Tape
A5S= 42mm x 65mm Copper Singulated Adhesive Antenna on Tape
Customer Code
XXX = Given by STMicroelectronics
5/5
SR176